Jan

Feb

Mar

Date

20th

5th

7th

8th
12th
13th

16th_17th

21st
22nd
23rd
26th
28th

5th
6th
12th

1 3th_20th

Opponent

New Athens Winter Warmup

Coulterville - C,B,A

Red Bud Lutheran —C,B
Holy Childhood — C,A
Evansville—C,B,A

New Athens —

7th Grade Red Bud Lutheran Tourney
Freeburg- C,B,A
Dupo-CA
TS\IL-C,B,A

Red Bud Catholic - C,B,A
Regional Meeting

Marissa - C,B,A
St. Ann — Nashville—C,B,A
Oakdale-C,B,A

Regionals

Location

Away

Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Away
Away
Away
Away

Home
Home
Away

Time

4:00
5:30
5:30
4:30
4:15

4:15
5:30
6:00
6:00

4:15
6:00
6:00

Bus
Leaves




