

Date		Opponent	Location	Time	Bus Leaves
Jan	20 th	New Athens Winter Warmup	Away		
Feb	5th	Coulterville - C,B,A	Away	4:00	
	7th	Red Bud Lutheran – C,B	Home	5:30	
	8th	Holy Childhood – C,A	Home	5:30	
	12th	Evansville – C,B,A	Away	4:30	
	13th	New Athens –	Away	4:15	
	16 th -17 th	7th Grade Red Bud Lutheran Tourney			
	21st	Freeburg - C,B,A	Away	4:15	
	22nd	Dupo – C,A	Away	5:30	
	23rd	TSJ\IL – C,B,A	Away	6:00	
	26th	Red Bud Catholic – C,B,A	Away	6:00	
	28th	Regional Meeting			
Mar	5th	Marissa - C,B,A	Home	4:15	
	6th	St. Ann – Nashville – C,B,A	Home	6:00	
	12th	Oakdale- C,B,A	Away	6:00	
	13 th -20 th	Regionals			